

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

State: NM
County: SANDOVAL
SANTA FE NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: 2:00pm
By: Lori Kliethermes
Date: 02/10/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Steve Manning Construction, Inc. ,	5,359,208.00	
SBBI, Inc. ,	5,368,745.06	
Victor Corporation ,	5,725,809.00	
NAC Construction ,	5,872,233.85	
Engineer's Estimate	6,427,668.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	Mobilization			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	ALL	478,400.00	478,400.00
		SBBI, Inc.		537,000.00	537,000.00
		Victor Corporation		305,570.00	305,570.00
		NAC Construction		405,900.00	405,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		641,378.00	641,378.00
15206-0000 0	km	Slope, reference, and clearing and grubbing stake			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	2.100	3,690.00	7,749.00
		SBBI, Inc.		3,867.32	8,121.37
		Victor Corporation		18,700.00	39,270.00
		NAC Construction		5,400.00	11,340.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	63,000.00
15214-2000 0	LPSM	Survey and staking, retaining wall			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	ALL	2,240.00	2,240.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1,621.24	1,621.24
		Victor Corporation		6,630.00	6,630.00
		NAC Construction		4,500.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15215-1000 0	Each	Survey and staking, approach road			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	36	300.00	10,800.00
		SBBI, Inc.		405.31	14,591.16
		Victor Corporation		710.00	25,560.00
		NAC Construction		630.00	22,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	12,600.00
15215-3000 0	Each	Survey and staking, drainage structure			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	12	616.00	7,392.00
		SBBI, Inc.		303.98	3,647.76
		Victor Corporation		1,105.00	13,260.00
		NAC Construction		755.00	9,060.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,375.00	16,500.00
15216-2000 0	km	Survey and staking, grade finishing stakes			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	4.200	7,200.00	30,240.00
		SBBI, Inc.		3,377.58	14,185.84
		Victor Corporation		4,380.00	18,396.00
		NAC Construction		7,000.00	29,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	630.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15301-0000 0	LPSM	Contractor quality control			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	ALL	80,000.00	80,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		76,336.27	76,336.27
		Victor Corporation		47,050.00	47,050.00
		NAC Construction		45,000.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200,000.00	200,000.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	ALL	60,000.00	60,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		63,397.96	63,397.96
		Victor Corporation		95,000.00	95,000.00
		NAC Construction		49,000.00	49,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200,000.00	200,000.00
15501-0000 0	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	ALL	9,066.00	9,066.00
		SBBI, Inc.		27,980.07	27,980.07
		Victor Corporation		15,000.00	15,000.00
		NAC Construction		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100,000.00	100,000.00
15705-0100 0	m	Soil erosion control, silt fence			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	590	13.00	7,670.00
		SBBI, Inc.		15.79	9,316.10
		Victor Corporation		13.00	7,670.00
		NAC Construction		4.80	2,832.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	2,360.00
15705-1400 0	m	Soil erosion control, sediment log			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,500	13.50	20,250.00
		SBBI, Inc.		8.31	12,465.00
		Victor Corporation		8.50	12,750.00
		NAC Construction		3.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.50	12,750.00
15706-1300 0	Each	Soil erosion control, inlet protection type C			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	6	224.00	1,344.00
		SBBI, Inc.		317.05	1,902.30
		Victor Corporation		945.00	5,670.00
		NAC Construction		275.00	1,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	2,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15801-0000 0	m3	Watering for dust control			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	2,000	24.00	48,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		44.17	88,340.00
		Victor Corporation		25.00	50,000.00
		NAC Construction		19.00	38,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	44,000.00
20101-0000 0	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	6.0	23,000.00	138,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		18,793.07	112,758.42
		Victor Corporation		25,000.00	150,000.00
		NAC Construction		6,770.00	40,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,500.00	39,000.00
20301-0600 0	Each	Removal of cattle guard			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	2	2,800.00	5,600.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1,519.42	3,038.84
		Victor Corporation		2,000.00	4,000.00
		NAC Construction		2,235.00	4,470.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,400.00	4,800.00
20301-1100 0	Each	Removal of gate			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	25	336.00	8,400.00
		SBBI, Inc.		194.82	4,870.50
		Victor Corporation		200.00	5,000.00
		NAC Construction		160.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	32,500.00
20301-1900 0	Each	Removal of pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	11	1,344.00	14,784.00
		SBBI, Inc.		568.65	6,255.15
		Victor Corporation		1,500.00	16,500.00
		NAC Construction		1,530.00	16,830.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,600.00	17,600.00
20301-2400 0	Each	Removal of sign			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	4	112.00	448.00
		SBBI, Inc.		136.26	545.04
		Victor Corporation		220.00	880.00
		NAC Construction		107.00	428.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302-0700 0	m	Removal of fence			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,895	5.80	10,991.00
		SBBI, Inc.		4.26	8,072.70
		Victor Corporation		4.00	7,580.00
		NAC Construction		3.50	6,632.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26.00	49,270.00
20402-0000 0	m3	Subexcavation			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	500	32.00	16,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		26.56	13,280.00
		Victor Corporation		33.00	16,500.00
		NAC Construction		165.00	82,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	12,500.00
20420-0000 0	m3	Embankment construction			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	24,700	30.70	758,290.00
		SBBI, Inc.		24.57	606,879.00
		Victor Corporation		32.75	808,925.00
		NAC Construction		51.00	1,259,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		66.00	1,630,200.00
20425-1000 0	m	Ditch, excavation (at culvert outlets)			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	20	90.00	1,800.00
		SBBI, Inc.		53.12	1,062.40
		Victor Corporation		375.00	7,500.00
		NAC Construction		75.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	400.00
20443-0000 0	m	Berms			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	23	500.00	11,500.00
		SBBI, Inc.		53.12	1,221.76
		Victor Corporation		285.00	6,555.00
		NAC Construction		66.00	1,518.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		91.00	2,093.00
20802-0000 0	m3	Foundation fill			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	180	105.00	18,900.00
		SBBI, Inc.		167.56	30,160.80
		Victor Corporation		195.00	35,100.00
		NAC Construction		105.00	18,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	18,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
21101-1000 0	m2	Roadway obliteration, method 1			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	96.00	3,840.00
		SBBI, Inc.		7.96	318.40
		Victor Corporation		20.00	800.00
		NAC Construction		12.50	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	640.00
25101-2000 0	m3	Placed riprap, class 2			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	170	201.00	34,170.00
		SBBI, Inc.		318.92	54,216.40
		Victor Corporation		222.00	37,740.00
		NAC Construction		205.00	34,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	37,400.00
25101-3000 0	m3	Placed riprap, class 3			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	120	201.00	24,120.00
		SBBI, Inc.		318.92	38,270.40
		Victor Corporation		310.00	37,200.00
		NAC Construction		250.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	21,600.00
25101-4000 0	m3	Placed riprap, class 4			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	810	201.00	162,810.00
		SBBI, Inc.		287.03	232,494.30
		Victor Corporation		255.00	206,550.00
		NAC Construction		170.00	137,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	97,200.00
25210-0000 0	m2	Rockery			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	750	430.00	322,500.00
		SBBI, Inc.		374.12	280,590.00
		Victor Corporation		450.00	337,500.00
		NAC Construction		330.00	247,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		440.00	330,000.00
25301-1000 0	m2	Gabions, galvanized or aluminized coated			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	60	604.00	36,240.00
		SBBI, Inc.		125.40	7,524.00
		Victor Corporation		375.00	22,500.00
		NAC Construction		180.00	10,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	9,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25305-1000 0	m2	Revet mattress, galvanized or aluminized coated			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	60	459.00	27,540.00
		SBBI, Inc.		513.63	30,817.80
		Victor Corporation		425.00	25,500.00
		NAC Construction		150.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	17,400.00
25501-0000 0	m2	Mechanically stabilized earth wall			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,070	756.00	808,920.00
		SBBI, Inc.		429.89	459,982.30
		Victor Corporation		605.00	647,350.00
		NAC Construction		915.00	979,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		440.00	470,800.00
30101-0000 0	t	Aggregate base			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	9,100	39.00	354,900.00
		SBBI, Inc.		45.12	410,592.00
		Victor Corporation		50.00	455,000.00
		NAC Construction		47.50	432,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	500,500.00
40301-0000 0	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	3,900	132.00	514,800.00
		SBBI, Inc.		156.60	610,740.00
		Victor Corporation		195.00	760,500.00
		NAC Construction		140.00	546,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	663,000.00
40920-1000 0	t	Fog seal, emulsified asphalt grade CSS-1 or CSS-1h, SS-1 or SS-1h			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	11	750.00	8,250.00
		SBBI, Inc.		836.06	9,196.66
		Victor Corporation		1,225.00	13,475.00
		NAC Construction		730.00	8,030.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	13,200.00
41103-0000 0	m2	Prime coat			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	23,910	0.80	19,128.00
		SBBI, Inc.		0.86	20,562.60
		Victor Corporation		3.50	83,685.00
		NAC Construction		0.68	16,258.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.25	29,887.50

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-0000 0	t	Tack coat			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	10	750.00	7,500.00
		SBBI, Inc.		836.06	8,360.60
		Victor Corporation		2,720.00	27,200.00
		NAC Construction		1,125.00	11,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		430.00	4,300.00
60201-0400 0	m	300mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	10	295.00	2,950.00
		SBBI, Inc.		233.33	2,333.30
		Victor Corporation		320.00	3,200.00
		NAC Construction		175.00	1,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	2,900.00
60201-0800 0	m	600mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	100	393.00	39,300.00
		SBBI, Inc.		253.32	25,332.00
		Victor Corporation		180.00	18,000.00
		NAC Construction		266.00	26,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	10,000.00
60201-0900 0	m	750mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	100	420.00	42,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		306.66	30,666.00
		Victor Corporation		195.00	19,500.00
		NAC Construction		292.00	29,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	13,000.00
60201-1000 0	m	900mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	743.00	29,720.00
		SBBI, Inc.		373.32	14,932.80
		Victor Corporation		380.00	15,200.00
		NAC Construction		315.00	12,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	4,800.00
60210-0800 0	Each	End section for 600mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	9	900.00	8,100.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1,073.29	9,659.61
		Victor Corporation		775.00	6,975.00
		NAC Construction		550.00	4,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		430.00	3,870.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60210-0900 0	Each	End section for 750mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	8	1,658.00	13,264.00
		SBBI, Inc.		2,053.26	16,426.08
		Victor Corporation		905.00	7,240.00
		NAC Construction		465.00	3,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	7,200.00
60210-1000 0	Each	End section for 900mm pipe culvert			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	3	2,400.00	7,200.00
		SBBI, Inc.		4,399.83	13,199.49
		Victor Corporation		1,790.00	5,370.00
		NAC Construction		1,220.00	3,660.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,100.00	3,300.00
60403-0100 0	Each	Inlet, type 1 (1.5m x 1.5m)			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	3	8,960.00	26,880.00
		SBBI, Inc.		7,691.07	23,073.21
		Victor Corporation		4,970.00	14,910.00
		NAC Construction		6,675.00	20,025.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	10,500.00
60403-0300 0	Each	Inlet, type 2 (3.0m x 1.5m)			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	3	12,880.00	38,640.00
		SBBI, Inc.		9,017.21	27,051.63
		Victor Corporation		6,500.00	19,500.00
		NAC Construction		11,000.00	33,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,500.00	13,500.00
60901-1900 0	m	Curb, concrete, 500mm depth			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	290	130.00	37,700.00
		SBBI, Inc.		79.56	23,072.40
		Victor Corporation		120.00	34,800.00
		NAC Construction		124.00	35,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	8,700.00
60901-2100 0	m	Curb, asphalt, 100mm depth			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	770	42.00	32,340.00
		SBBI, Inc.		53.08	40,871.60
		Victor Corporation		37.00	28,490.00
		NAC Construction		43.00	33,110.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	7,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60901-2300 0	m	Curb, asphalt, 150mm depth			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,380	50.00	69,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		59.72	82,413.60
		Victor Corporation		49.00	67,620.00
		NAC Construction		48.50	66,930.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	16,560.00
60908-1000 0	m2	Paved ditch, asphalt			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	2,370	40.00	94,800.00
		SBBI, Inc.		47.77	113,214.90
		Victor Corporation		43.00	101,910.00
		NAC Construction		39.00	92,430.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	94,800.00
61701-1850 0	m	Guardrail system G4, type 4, class A wood posts			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	700	72.00	50,400.00
		SBBI, Inc.		69.94	48,958.00
		Victor Corporation		60.50	42,350.00
		NAC Construction		79.00	55,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	17,500.00
61702-0800 0	Each	Terminal section type tangent			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	6	2,500.00	15,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		3,308.32	19,849.92
		Victor Corporation		3,260.00	19,560.00
		NAC Construction		2,270.00	13,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	15,000.00
61901-0100 0	m	Fence, woven wire			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	430	13.00	5,590.00
		SBBI, Inc.		21.33	9,171.90
		Victor Corporation		25.60	11,008.00
		NAC Construction		17.50	7,525.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	2,150.00
61901-0900 0	m	Fence, barbed wire, 4 strand			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	860	11.00	9,460.00
		SBBI, Inc.		12.79	10,999.40
		Victor Corporation		16.25	13,975.00
		NAC Construction		10.50	9,030.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.60	5,676.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61901-1000 0	m	Fence, barbed wire, 5 strand			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	220	12.00	2,640.00
		SBBI, Inc.		17.05	3,751.00
		Victor Corporation		26.00	5,720.00
		NAC Construction		14.00	3,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.60	1,452.00
61902-0000 0	Each	Gate (Temporary)			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	3	750.00	2,250.00
		SBBI, Inc.		324.71	974.13
		Victor Corporation		680.00	2,040.00
		NAC Construction		267.00	801.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12,000.00	36,000.00
61902-1000 0	Each	Gate, metal, 900mm width			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	2	885.00	1,770.00
		SBBI, Inc.		746.83	1,493.66
		Victor Corporation		1,010.00	2,020.00
		NAC Construction		615.00	1,230.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	1,800.00
61902-1600 0	Each	Gate, metal, 6000mm width			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	35	1,000.00	35,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1,396.24	48,868.40
		Victor Corporation		1,275.00	44,625.00
		NAC Construction		1,150.00	40,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	52,500.00
61903-0900 0	Each	Cattle guard, 8400mm			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1	21,200.00	21,200.00
		SBBI, Inc.		14,200.17	14,200.17
		Victor Corporation		21,675.00	21,675.00
		NAC Construction		24,500.00	24,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18,000.00	18,000.00
61903-1100 0	Each	Cattle guard, 9600mm			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1	24,000.00	24,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		15,468.38	15,468.38
		Victor Corporation		27,485.00	27,485.00
		NAC Construction		26,700.00	26,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61920-2000 0	Each	Remove and reset gate			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1	890.00	890.00
		SBBI, Inc.		519.54	519.54
		Victor Corporation		1,010.00	1,010.00
		NAC Construction		425.00	425.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,800.00	1,800.00
61921-1000 0	m	Remove and reset fence			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,000	11.00	11,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		10.65	10,650.00
		Victor Corporation		14.00	14,000.00
		NAC Construction		8.75	8,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	15,000.00
62201-0150 0	Hour	Dump truck, 7 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	120.00	4,800.00
		SBBI, Inc.		95.12	3,804.80
		Victor Corporation		95.00	3,800.00
		NAC Construction		90.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	4,000.00
62201-0350 0	Hour	Backhoe			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	140.00	5,600.00
		SBBI, Inc.		101.46	4,058.40
		Victor Corporation		90.00	3,600.00
		NAC Construction		95.00	3,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	4,000.00
62201-0900 0	Hour	Wheel loader, 2 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	150.00	6,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		126.82	5,072.80
		Victor Corporation		100.00	4,000.00
		NAC Construction		150.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	4,400.00
62201-1300 0	Hour	Bulldozer, 120kW minimum flywheel power			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	172.00	6,880.00
		SBBI, Inc.		253.64	10,145.60
		Victor Corporation		150.00	6,000.00
		NAC Construction		215.00	8,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	6,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-2050 0	Hour	Roller			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	140.00	5,600.00
		SBBI, Inc.		95.12	3,804.80
		Victor Corporation		85.00	3,400.00
		NAC Construction		90.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	4,800.00
62201-2850 0	Hour	Motor grader, 3.6 meter minimum blade			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	20	180.00	3,600.00
		SBBI, Inc.		158.53	3,170.60
		Victor Corporation		150.00	3,000.00
		NAC Construction		195.00	3,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,000.00
62201-3000 0	Hour	Hydraulic excavator			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	180.00	7,200.00
		SBBI, Inc.		158.53	6,341.20
		Victor Corporation		200.00	8,000.00
		NAC Construction		200.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	6,800.00
62202-1000 0	LPSM	Materials transfer vehicle			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		21,559.62	21,559.62
		Victor Corporation		47,000.00	47,000.00
		NAC Construction		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35,000.00	35,000.00
62301-0000 0	Hour	General labor			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	100	65.00	6,500.00
		SBBI, Inc.		24.71	2,471.00
		Victor Corporation		45.00	4,500.00
		NAC Construction		50.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	4,500.00
62302-0000 0	Hour	Special labor			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	71.00	2,840.00
		SBBI, Inc.		26.73	1,069.20
		Victor Corporation		120.00	4,800.00
		NAC Construction		55.00	2,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	8,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62302-1000 0	Hour	Special labor, hired technical services			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	100	186.00	18,600.00
		SBBI, Inc.		190.23	19,023.00
		Victor Corporation		160.00	16,000.00
		NAC Construction		89.00	8,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	16,000.00
62302-1100 0	Hour	Special labor, hired survey services			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	100	186.00	18,600.00
		SBBI, Inc.		202.65	20,265.00
		Victor Corporation		200.00	20,000.00
		NAC Construction		125.00	12,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	17,500.00
62409-0000 0	m3	Placing manufactured topsoil			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	5,320	27.00	143,640.00
		SBBI, Inc.		26.59	141,458.80
		Victor Corporation		19.00	101,080.00
		NAC Construction		28.50	151,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	106,400.00
62510-2000 0	ha	Seeding, hydraulic method			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	8.0	2,000.00	16,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		4,272.71	34,181.68
		Victor Corporation		3,790.00	30,320.00
		NAC Construction		2,030.00	16,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	9,600.00
62515-2000 0	ha	Mulching, hydraulic method			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	8.0	5,900.00	47,200.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1,675.88	13,407.04
		Victor Corporation		9,535.00	76,280.00
		NAC Construction		3,530.00	28,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,100.00	16,800.00
62901-1000 0	m2	Rolled erosion control product, type 3.B			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	2,288	3.50	8,008.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1.63	3,729.44
		Victor Corporation		5.00	11,440.00
		NAC Construction		3.20	7,321.60
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	5,720.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63301-0000 0	Each	Sign system			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	12	448.00	5,376.00
		SBBI, Inc.		613.17	7,358.04
		Victor Corporation		520.00	6,240.00
		NAC Construction		472.00	5,664.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		270.00	3,240.00
63309-0000 0	Each	Delineator (type NMSHTD type B)			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	154	42.00	6,468.00
		SBBI, Inc.		47.69	7,344.26
		Victor Corporation		30.00	4,620.00
		NAC Construction		37.00	5,698.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	3,850.00
63309-0800 0	Each	Delineator, type NMSHTD type C			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	24	44.00	1,056.00
		SBBI, Inc.		47.69	1,144.56
		Victor Corporation		30.00	720.00
		NAC Construction		37.00	888.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		27.00	648.00
63316-1000 0	Each	Remove and reset sign			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	3	560.00	1,680.00
		SBBI, Inc.		272.52	817.56
		Victor Corporation		400.00	1,200.00
		NAC Construction		210.00	630.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	750.00
63404-0100 0	L	Pavement markings, type A			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	350	14.00	4,900.00
		SBBI, Inc.		15.87	5,554.50
		Victor Corporation		15.60	5,460.00
		NAC Construction		18.00	6,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	24,500.00
63502-0500 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 2			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	53.00	2,120.00
		SBBI, Inc.		429.22	17,168.80
		Victor Corporation		60.00	2,400.00
		NAC Construction		82.50	3,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		63.00	2,520.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0700 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, cone			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	150	22.00	3,300.00
		SBBI, Inc.		155.48	23,322.00
		Victor Corporation		40.00	6,000.00
		NAC Construction		27.50	4,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	5,250.00
63502-1300 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, drum			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	75	78.00	5,850.00
		SBBI, Inc.		535.25	40,143.75
		Victor Corporation		75.00	5,625.00
		NAC Construction		71.50	5,362.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	6,000.00
63502-1400 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, vertical panel			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	85	54.00	4,590.00
		SBBI, Inc.		366.52	31,154.20
		Victor Corporation		85.00	7,225.00
		NAC Construction		71.50	6,077.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	3,485.00
63502-1500 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type A			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	28.00	1,120.00
		SBBI, Inc.		152.42	6,096.80
		Victor Corporation		200.00	8,000.00
		NAC Construction		33.00	1,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	2,600.00
63502-1600 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type B			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	8	168.00	1,344.00
		SBBI, Inc.		959.88	7,679.04
		Victor Corporation		200.00	1,600.00
		NAC Construction		44.00	352.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	1,360.00
63502-1700 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type C			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	40	28.00	1,120.00
		SBBI, Inc.		152.42	6,096.80
		Victor Corporation		200.00	8,000.00
		NAC Construction		33.00	1,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-3100 0	Each	Temporary traffic control, traffic signal system			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1	16,800.00	16,800.00
		SBBI, Inc.		48,065.27	48,065.27
		Victor Corporation		50,000.00	50,000.00
		NAC Construction		26,000.00	26,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45,000.00	45,000.00
63503-0300 0	m	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 3			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	30	233.00	6,990.00
		SBBI, Inc.		1,763.76	52,912.80
		Victor Corporation		150.00	4,500.00
		NAC Construction		126.00	3,780.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	1,350.00
63503-0400 0	m	Temporary traffic control, concrete barrier			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	285	177.00	50,445.00
		SBBI, Inc.		253.64	72,287.40
		Victor Corporation		155.00	44,175.00
		NAC Construction		63.00	17,955.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	14,250.00
63503-0500 0	m	Temporary traffic control, moving concrete barrier			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	485	17.00	8,245.00
		SBBI, Inc.		225.74	109,483.90
		Victor Corporation		43.00	20,855.00
		NAC Construction		15.75	7,638.75
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.50	3,152.50
63503-1000 0	m	Temporary traffic control, plastic fence			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,000	6.00	6,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		4.69	4,690.00
		Victor Corporation		9.00	9,000.00
		NAC Construction		12.25	12,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.50	6,500.00
63504-1000 0	m2	Temporary traffic control, construction sign			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	77	92.00	7,084.00
		SBBI, Inc.		265.07	20,410.39
		Victor Corporation		360.00	27,720.00
		NAC Construction		132.00	10,164.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		38.00	2,926.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/13/12

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PFH 12-1(8)

Project Name: CUBA - LA CUEVA

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63505-1000 0	km	Temporary traffic control, pavement markings			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	4.200	1,780.00	7,476.00
		SBBI, Inc.		4,438.75	18,642.75
		Victor Corporation		6,000.00	25,200.00
		NAC Construction		891.00	3,742.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,500.00	18,900.00
63506-0500 0	Hour	Temporary traffic control, flagger			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	4,800	25.00	120,000.00
		SBBI, Inc.		26.84	128,832.00
		Victor Corporation		35.00	168,000.00
		NAC Construction		50.00	240,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		47.00	225,600.00
63506-0600 0	Hour	Temporary traffic control, pilot car			
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.	1,450	50.00	72,500.00
		SBBI, Inc.		33.18	48,111.00
		Victor Corporation		50.00	72,500.00
		NAC Construction		73.00	105,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	108,750.00